

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8292/2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIDYUT KUNDU

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time of two weeks is granted for furnishing another
and complete address, if any, for serving process on the
sole respondent.

List again on 22.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.01
16:44:02 IST
Reason: