

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8292/2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIDYUT KUNDU

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Proof of serving the sole respondent by publication is  
still awaited. Be filed within two weeks.

List again on 5.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar